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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (LAHORE REGION)

FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS IN THE PUNJAB

POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/49900055

2/49900283

3/49900299

4/49900267

5/49900214

6/49900117

7/49900241

8/49900093

9/49900343

10/49900002

11/49900038

12/49900318

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD WARYAM

MOHSIN RAZA
AFTAB AHMED MEHTAB

ZAHID HUSSAIN
TALIB HUSSAIN

AZRA PERVEEN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NOMAN, ZAFAR
AHSAN ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHABAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MEHBOOB MUSTAFA
AHMED ALI

ZOHAIB ALI AHMED
PERWAIZ AHMED SHAD

SYED HAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH
BASHIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MOHSIN SHAHZAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA

ARSLAN ISLAM
CH. ISLAM U DIN

ZAHID KALEEM
KALEEM AHMAD SHEIKH

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE
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From Pre-page

18 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Lahore Region) from amongst
Graduate Head Constables/ASIs in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/49900316

14/49900058

15/49900130

16/49900042

17/49900364

18/49900172

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME
AHSAN IQBAL LAHORE
ZULFIQAR ALI
SYED HUSNAIN RAZA LAHORE
SYED ASGHAR ALI
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB FAROOQ LAHORE
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
SHAHID JAVED IQBAL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
SYED QASIM RAZA LAHORE
SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASHRAF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
15-02-2016 SECRETARY
64-RD-2015
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