## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**



## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (LAHORE REGION) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE HEAD CONSTABLES/ASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.** 

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/49900055	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD WARYAM	LAHORE
2/49900283	MOHSIN RAZA AFTAB AHMED MEHTAB	LAHORE
3/49900299	ZAHID HUSSAIN TALIB HUSSAIN	LAHORE
4/49900267	AZRA PERVEEN MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE
5/49900214	NOMAN ZAFAR AHSAN ALI	LAHORE
6/49900117	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHABAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE
7/49900241	MEHBOOB MUSTAFA AHMED ALI	LAHORE
8/49900093	ZOHAIB ALI AHMED PERWAIZ AHMED SHAD	LAHORE
9/49900343	SYED HAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH BASHIR HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE
10/49900002	MOHSIN SHAHZAD GHULAM MUSTAFA	LAHORE
11/49900038	ARSLAN ISLAM CH. ISLAM U DIN	LAHORE
12/49900318	ZAHID KALEEM KALEEM AHMAD SHEIKH	LAHORE

## From Pre-page

## 18 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Lahore Region) from amongst Graduate Head Constables/ASIs in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	DOMICILE
NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	
13/49900316	AHSAN IQBAL ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE
14/49900058	SYED HUSNAIN RAZA SYED ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE
15/49900130	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB FAROOQ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	LAHORE
16/49900042	SHAHID JAVED IQBAL MUHAMMAD SHAFI	LAHORE
17/49900364	SYED QASIM RAZA SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH	LAHORE
18/49900172	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE

DATED: 15-02-2016 SECRETARY CASE NO. 64-RD-2015